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Terence John Ingram

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode IP8 4BH

Date of birth December 1942
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

BANBURY RIVERSIDE
COMMERCIALS LIMITED

HAVEN CONTAINER SERVICES
LIMITED

HANBURY DAVIES LIMITED
BRAMFORD TRADING LIMITED
SEMER FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED
IPSWICH FINANCE COMPANY
LIMITED

HAVEN CONTAINER SERVICES
LIMITED

LOADWELL CONTRACTS LIMITED
LOADWELL LEASING LIMITED
LOADWELL TRANSPORT LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Terence John Ingram

Number

Number
06666947

04180968

03582742
03889074
01820889
02190243

01590434

02108142

02570654
01575262

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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901350143

901350143
Poplar Ridge Hibbard Road

Bramford

Ipswich
Suffolk
British

App. Date

App. Date
07/08/2008

16/03/2001

11/01/2000
06/12/1999
30/11/1992
30/11/1992

20/11/1992
30/06/1992

30/06/1992
30/06/1992

Res. Date

Res. Date
22/06/2010

15/02/2002

13/09/2004
13/09/2004

22/05/2007

13/09/2004

Position

Position
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director



